



ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.

Date: November 11, 2021

ARILSLDSTX20211111055

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India SCRIP CODE: 543275	To, Sr. General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Limited 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051, India SYMBOL: ANURAS
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement published pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021. The advertisements were published in English and Gujarati newspapers on November 11, 2021.

This information will also be hosted on the Company's Website at www.anupamrasayan.com

We request you to kindly note the same and take into your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For, Anupam Rasayan India Limited

Suchi Agarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.N.: A32822

Registered Office:
8110, GIDC Industrial Estate,
Sachin, SURAT-394 230
Gujarat, India.

Tel. : +91-261-2398991-95
Fax : +91-261-2398996
E-mail : office@anupamrasayan.com
Website : www.anupamrasayan.com
CIN -L24231GJ2003PLC042988

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED						
CIN: L24230MH1960PLC011586						
Regd. Office : 3-A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018						
Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@sk1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021						
Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	12 months ended
	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
Total Revenue from Operation	10,874.04	11,727.17	11,223.54	22,601.21	23,648.31	43,196.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,103.31	1,711.43	989.00	1,814.74	3,219.16	8,855.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	859.74	559.03	663.83	1,418.77	2,335.93	2,843.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	864.12	555.54	647.55	1,419.66	2,330.24	2,843.63
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	16,558.75
Earnings per equity share (Non annualised) (In Rs.) (Refer note no. 3 below)						
- Basic Rs.	1.72	1.12	1.32	2.83	4.66	5.67
- Diluted Rs.	1.72	1.12	1.32	2.83	4.66	5.67

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.anuhpharma.com.

2. Other Financial Indicators

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	12 months ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
EBITDA	1,438.78	1,028.16	1,409.73	2,466.94	4,057.74	5,512.17
% of EBITDA Margin	13.23	8.77	12.56	10.92	17.16	12.78
EBITDA (Adjusted for Forex gain / loss and mark to market on Investment in Mutual funds)	1,318.52	1,049.59	1,530.02	2,368.10	4,266.56	5,372.46
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	12.13	8.95	13.63	10.48	18.04	12.44

3. On 22/09/2020, the Company passed a circular resolution for allotment of 2,50,56,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each as fully paid-up Bonus Equity Shares in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders as on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 33 "Earnings per Share", the basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the aforesaid issue of Bonus Shares.

ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.						
CIN - L24231GJ2003PLC042988						
Regd. office: Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. 8110, Sachin G.I.D.C. Estate, Sachin, Surat - 394230, Gujarat, India. Tel: +91 261 2398991-95, Website: www.anupamrasayan.com, Email: investors@anupamrasayan.com						
1. Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. for the quarter ended September 30, 2021						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Total Revenue	2,551.62	2,379.68	2,389.85	4,931.30	3,735.99	8,373.21
Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax & Exceptional items)	502.00	439.65	336.28	941.65	355.57	1,000.03
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	502.00	439.65	336.28	941.65	355.57	1,000.03
Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax & Exceptional items)	360.53	321.21	262.80	681.73	265.06	702.96
Total Comprehensive Income	358.40	311.75	257.00	670.15	257.35	695.49
Share Capital	999.22	999.22	517.70	999.22	517.70	999.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						14,734.80
Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)						
(-) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.61	3.21	5.25	6.82	5.30	8.56
(-) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.59	3.20	3.36	6.79	3.39	8.56

ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.						
CIN - L24231GJ2003PLC042988						
Regd. office: Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. 8110, Sachin G.I.D.C. Estate, Sachin, Surat - 394230, Gujarat, India. Tel: +91 261 2398991-95, Website: www.anupamrasayan.com, Email: investors@anupamrasayan.com						
2. Extract from the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. for the quarter ended September 30, 2021						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Total Revenue	2,551.62	2,379.68	2,389.55	4,931.30	3,735.67	8,373.19
Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax & Exceptional items)	496.32	437.05	332.94	933.37	352.48	994.24
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	496.32	437.05	332.94	933.37	352.48	994.24
Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax & Exceptional items)	358.27	319.78	260.34	678.04	262.95	699.21
Total Comprehensive Income	356.14	310.32	254.54	666.47	255.25	691.75
Share Capital	999.22	999.22	517.70	999.22	517.70	999.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						14,726.86
Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)						
(-) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.59	3.20	5.21	6.79	5.26	8.51
(-) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.57	3.19	3.33	6.76	3.36	8.51

[1] The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared by the Company in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended) and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2021. An interim review of the above results has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the stock exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the company's website: www.anupamrasayan.com.

[2] Based on the management approach as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators of business segment/s in which the company operates. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of custom synthesis and manufacturing of specialty chemicals which the management and CODM recognise as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.

[3] The Company has taken into account the potential impacts of Covid-19 in the preparation of financial results. Based on the information currently available there is no material impact on the carrying amount of assets and hence no provision for any impairment is required. As the situation unfolds in future, the eventual impact may be different from the estimates made as on the date of approval of these Financial Results.

[4] The Board of Directors have recommended an interim dividend of INR 0.50 at 5% per equity share of INR 10/- each.

[5] The figures of the previous period have been re-grouped/rearranged and/or recasted wherever considered necessary.

For ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LIMITED
Anand Desai
Managing Director

Place: Surat
Date: November 10, 2021

INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY
Plot No. 26, Sector-3, IIT Manesar, Gurgaon - 122050.

TENDER NOTICE
ICAT invites sealed tender in 2-Bid system for the following works:
Tender No.: ICAT/OT/PE/AI.Partition/2021-22/14
Description: Aluminium Partition and false ceiling work at ICAT, Centre -II, Manesar, Gurugram, (Haryana).
For further details of tender visit our website www.icat.in or e-procurement portal, E-mail: prem.purang@icat.in Ph.: +91 124 - 4586111, Fax: +91 124 - 2290005

"IMPORTANT"
When care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PATEL KNR HEAVY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED				
CIN: U71027G2006PLC049849				
Regd Office: KNR House, 4th Floor, Plot No.114, Phase-1, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad-500033. Ph: +91 40 40268761/62, Fax: +91 40 40268760				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (RS IN LAKHS)				
RS	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Half Year Ended 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30-09-2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	4,497.20	2,989.04	8,657.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,174.08	(607.68)	1,886.67
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,174.08	(607.68)	1,886.67
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,174.08	(607.68)	1,190.61
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,174.08	(607.68)	1,190.61
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,382.38	2,382.38	2,382.38
7.	Earnings Per Share			
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	9.13*	-2.55*	5.00
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	9.13*	-2.55*	5.00

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of year end Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the year end Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com
2) The above financial results were reviewed and approved and taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on 09th November, 2021
3) The figures have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For Patel KNR Heavy Infrastructures Ltd
Sd/- (B.S.Reddy) (K.N.Reddy)
Director Director
DIN: 01675600 DIN: 00382412

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 09-11-2021

Pipeline Infrastructure Limited				
CIN: U63000MH2018PLC030292				
Registered Office : Seawoods Grand Central, Tower-1, 3 rd Level, C Wing - 301 to 304, Sector 40, Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra - 400706, India.				
Phone : 022-3501 8000, Email : compliance@pipelineinfra.com , Website: www.pipelineinfra.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Crores, except per share data and ratios)		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	750.16	1,821.31	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.25	(1,190.74)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.25	(1,190.74)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.25	(1,190.74)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	68.25	(1,190.75)	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	(147.18)	
8.	Net Worth	(53.50)	(97.43)	
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	13,670.73	13,876.42	
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)	-	-	
11.	Debt Equity Ratio (times) (Refer Note 4)	-	-	
12.	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each			
	- Basic (in Rupees)	10.38	(181.11)	
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	10.38	(181.11)	
13.	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 5)	-	-	
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.99	0.07	
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	0.08	

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2021.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

3. Details of Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (RPS)

Particulars	As at September 30, 2021		As at March 31, 2021	
	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)
0% Redeemable Preference Shares	5,00,00,000	50.00	5,00,00,000	50.00

4. As the Debt- Equity ratio is less than zero, the ratio is shown as Nil.

5. Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) is not required to be created due to absence of profits available for payment of dividend. The Company has accumulated losses as at September 30, 2021.

6. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

7. This extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021.

8. The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021 and not shown the column for the corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2020 in the Financial Results.

For Pipeline Infrastructure Limited
Sd/- Akhil Mehrotra
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 07197901
Date : November 10, 2021
Place : Mumbai

Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd			
CIN: U67120KA1991PTCO59126. Address: Plot No 59 & 60 - 23, 22nd Cross, 29th Main BTM Layout, 2nd Stage Bengaluru 560076. Ph: 080-46669000 Email: contacts@vistaarfinance.com			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30 September 2021 (refer note 3 below)	31 March 2021 Audited	
1. Total Income from Operations	9,895		39,806
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,043		8,601
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,043		8,601
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,519		6,476
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,657		6,153
6. Paid-up equity share capital (including Class A equity share capital) (Face value of the share is ₹ 10 each)	799		799
7. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	66,361		63,584
8. Securities Premium Account	40,547		40,547
9. Net worth	73,123		70,346
10. Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	152,628		147,442
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil		Nil
12. Debt/ Equity Ratio	2.09		2.10
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
- Basic	2.21		9.41
- Diluted	2.19		9.34
14. Capital redemption reserve	Nil		Nil
15. Debenture redemption reserve (refer note 9 below)	Nil		Nil
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.96		0.90
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.45		1.60

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL - <http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php>).

2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL - <http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php>.

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 09 November 2021 and 10 November 2021 respectively.

4. The impact of the COVID-19 pandemic including the "second wave" and its possible consequential implications on Company's operations and financial metrics, including the estimates of impairment of loans will depend on future developments, which are highly uncertain. Management continues to monitor the evolving situation and has considered events up to the date of these financial results to determine the financial implications including in respect of Expected Credit Loss (ECL) provisioning as at September 30, 2021. The Company has made cumulative ECL provisions on loans aggregating to Rs. 6,134 lakhs (March 31, 2021 - Rs. 7,337 lakhs) including a management overlay of Rs. 1,572 lakhs (March 31, 2021 - Rs. 4,525 lakhs). Given the dynamic and evolving nature of the pandemic, these estimates are subject to uncertainty caused by the ongoing Covid 19 pandemic including its severity and duration and other related events.

5. In compliance with Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (Listing obligations and Disclosures requirements) Regulations 2015, a limited review of the financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 has been carried out by the statutory auditors. The amounts of quarter ended 30 September 2021 are the balancing amounts between the unaudited amounts in respect of the half year ended 30 September 2021 and 30 June 2021. The quarterly results for quarter ended 30 June 2021 was not subjected to limited review or audit by the statutory auditors.

6. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

7. "The Code on Social Security 2020 ("the Code") relating to employee benefits, during the employment and post-employment, has received Presidential assent on September 28, 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. Further, the Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on November 13, 2020. However, the effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and rules for quantifying the financial impact are also not yet issued. The Company will assess the impact of the Code and will give appropriate impact in the financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published."

8. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of financing and as such no separate information is required to be furnished in terms of Ind AS 108 "Operating segments" specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

9. Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) - No DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Brahmanand Hegde
Executive Vice Chairman
DIN : 02984527

Place: Bangalore
Date: 10 November 2021

LAKSHMI ELECTRICAL CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 504, Avinashi Road, Peelamedu Post, Coimbatore - 641004						
CIN : L31200TZ1981PLC001124						
Website : www.lecsindia.com Email : contact@lecsindia.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021						
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		6 Months Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	6,991.19	2,688.36	10,628.81		13,224.58
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	689.86	48.92	816.89		517.66
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	689.86	19.91	816.89		261.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	518.				



વેસુ જૈન સંઘ સ્થિત રામા એમકાસ્ટરિંગ બંગ્લાના બાલનમાં પૂ. પંચનારાયણશાસ્ત્રીજીને મહાહરતી પૂજન નિમાણમાં સામલસહી રાધાના માટે પંચસ્તુત્ર ગ્રંથ ઉપર વિશિષ્ટ પ્રવચન સમજાવવાનો પ્રાર્થન યોજાયા છે જેમાં મોટી સંખ્યામાં શ્રોતાઓ સમુત્ક્રમવાતીનું આનંદન કરી રહ્યા છે. (તસવીર : મીડિયા બંઝડીવાળા)

પ્રાશ્ચાત્ય સંસ્કૃતિના વિકાસી વાવાઝોડાએ ભયંકર સ્થિતિ પેદા કરી છે : પૂ. પદ્મદર્શનજી

મા, બહેન અને દીકરી સાથે યાત્રા વ્યવસ્થા કરી જાય તો જ સુવર્ણ કુંભાવવાની યોજના લેવાની જરૂર છે

પંચકાર પ્રતિનિધિ, સુરત, તા. ૧૦ સુરત રિપ્લોકેટ કિલ્ડર એસોસિએશનની આયોજીત યોજનામાં કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ જણાવે છે કે જુઓટ લોકેટ એસોસિએશનના નેજા હેઠળ સમાન યોજના શિલા (અંક ૧૦) કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ એ સુવર્ણ કુંભાવવાની યોજના છે. આ યોજનામાં ૧૦ જેટલા શિલાઓને આંદર ૧૬ કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ માટે મોકલવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે. આ યોજનામાં ૧૦ જેટલા શિલાઓને આંદર ૧૬ કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ માટે મોકલવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે. આ યોજનામાં ૧૦ જેટલા શિલાઓને આંદર ૧૬ કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ માટે મોકલવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે.

મોટા વરણા સ્વામિનારાયણ મંદિર ખાતે ૧૦મી દિવ્ય સત્સંગ શિબિર યોજાઈ

શિબિર દરમિયાન રક્તદાન કેમ્પ, અસ્ફુટ ઉત્સવ તથા દીપાવલી ઉત્સવ સહિતના કાર્યક્રમો યોજાયા

લાલભાઈ કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર સ્ટેડિયમ ખાતે આંતર જિલ્લા અંડર-૧૯ ક્રિકેટ ટુર્નામેન્ટ માટે સિલેક્શન થયો

પંચકાર પ્રતિનિધિ, સુરત, તા. ૧૦ સુરત રિપ્લોકેટ કિલ્ડર એસોસિએશનની આયોજીત યોજનામાં કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ જણાવે છે કે જુઓટ લોકેટ એસોસિએશનના નેજા હેઠળ સમાન યોજના શિલા (અંક ૧૦) કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ એ સુવર્ણ કુંભાવવાની યોજના છે. આ યોજનામાં ૧૦ જેટલા શિલાઓને આંદર ૧૬ કિલ્ડર સેન્ટર-૨, નેમ્પેટ્રાઈ માટે મોકલવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે.

ઈન્સ્ટિટ્યુટ ઓફ સિવિલ એન્જિનિયરિંગ સુરતના નવા હોદ્દેદારો નિમાયા

પંચકાર પ્રતિનિધિ, સુરત, તા. ૧૦ શ્રી અજીત બી. ગોહિલ, ઈન્સ્ટિટ્યુટ ઓફ સિવિલ એન્જિનિયરિંગ સુરતના નવા હોદ્દેદારો નિમાયા. તેમની નિમણૂક કરવામાં આવી છે. આ નવા હોદ્દેદારોમાં શ્રી અજીત બી. ગોહિલ, ઈન્સ્ટિટ્યુટ ઓફ સિવિલ એન્જિનિયરિંગ સુરતના નવા હોદ્દેદારો નિમાયા.



મોટા વરણા સ્વામિનારાયણ મંદિર ખાતે ૧૦મી સત્સંગ શિબિર યોજાય હતી. (તસવીર : સ્ટુડેન્ટ ગોહિલ, રમેશ દાલાઈ)

પેટનો ખાડો ભોજનથી પુરાય પણ મનનો ખાડો કદાપી પુરાતો નથી : પં. રાજરક્ષિતજી

વંસદા જૈન સંઘમાં ચાલતા પ્રવચનમાં ભાવિકોનો પ્રવાહ ઊમટ્યો



ચોકબજારમાં પંચર કરતી વખતે ટ્રેક્ટરનું ટાયર ફાટતા યુવકનું મોત નિપજ્યુ

પંચકાર પ્રતિનિધિ સુરત, તા. ૧૦ કાનરામાં રહેતો એક યુવક ચોકબજારમાં આવેલ મનપાના કચરામાં ગોળડીની બાજુમાં પંચર કરતા વખતે ટ્રેક્ટરનું ટાયર ફાટી ગયું હતું. ટ્રેક્ટરની વખતે ટાયર ફાટવાને કારણે ટ્રેક્ટર ટપાકા પડ્યું હતું. ટ્રેક્ટરની વખતે ટાયર ફાટવાને કારણે ટ્રેક્ટર ટપાકા પડ્યું હતું.

વંસદા જૈન સંઘમાં ચાલતા પ્રવચનમાં ભાવિકોનો પ્રવાહ ઊમટ્યો

Table with financial data for Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. Columns include Particulars, 30-Sep-21, 30-Jun-21, 30-Sep-20, 30-Sep-21, 30-Sep-20, 31-Mar-21. Rows include Total Revenue, Net Profit/Loss, etc.

ચોયાસી ટોલનાકા પર ૧૬ પશુઓ ભરેલો આઈસર ટેમ્પો ઝડપાયો

પંચકાર પ્રતિનિધિ, કામરેજ, તા. ૧૦ કામરેજમાં ચોયાસી ટોલનાકાની સામે અવરજવવાથી પશુઓ જતા હોવાને કારણે ટોલનાકા પરથી ત્રણ ટેમ્પો ઝડપાઈ ગયા હતા. આમાં ૧૬ પશુઓ ભરેલા આઈસર ટેમ્પો ઝડપાયો હતો. આ ટેમ્પોને ઝડપાયું હતું અને પશુઓને છોડવામાં આવ્યા હતા.

ઈન્સ્ટિટ્યુટ ઓફ સિવિલ એન્જિનિયરિંગ સુરતના નવા હોદ્દેદારો નિમાયા

Table with financial data for Anupam Rasayan India Ltd. Columns include Particulars, 30-Sep-21, 30-Jun-21, 30-Sep-20, 30-Sep-21, 30-Sep-20, 31-Mar-21. Rows include Total Revenue, Net Profit/Loss, etc.

વંસદા જૈન સંઘમાં ચાલતા પ્રવચનમાં ભાવિકોનો પ્રવાહ ઊમટ્યો